
HFC U-8 COED  
Summer 2023 Schedule 

Monday/Wednesday Nights 6:00 PM 

Day: Date: CC-6       CC-7      CC-8 

Monday 7/10/2023 1 AND 2 3 AND 4 5 AND 6 

Wednesday  7/12/2023  1 v 3 4 v 6 2 v 5 

Monday 7/17/2023 2 v 6 3 v 5 1 v 4 
Wednesday  7/19/2023 5 v 1 2 v 4 3 v 6 

Monday 7/24/2023  1 v 6 3 v 2 4 v 5 

Wednesday 7/26/2023  2 v 1 3 v 4 5 v 6 

Monday 7/31/2023  3 v 1 4 v 6 2 v 5 

Wednesday  8/2/2023 2 v 6 3 v 5 1 v 4 

Monday 8/7/2023  5 v 1 4 v 2 3 v 6 

Wednesday 8/9/2023 1 v 6 3 v 2 4 v 5 

Monday 8/14/2023 2 v 1 3 v 4 5 v 6 

Wednesday 8/16/2023 1 v 3 4 v 6 2 v 5 

Monday 8/21/2023 2 v 6 3 v 5 4 v 1 

Wednesday  8/23/2023 5 v 1 4 v 2 3 v 6 

Monday 8/28/2023 1 v 6 2 v 3 4 v 5 

Wednesday  8/30/2023 1 v 2 3 v 4 5 v 6 

Monday 9/4/2023 LABOR DAY LABOR DAY LABOR DAY 

Wednesday 9/6/2023 1 v 3 4 v 6 2 v 5 

SATURDAY 9/9/2023 SOCCER DAY SOCCER DAY SOCCER DAY 

 

U-8 Teams/Coaches: 
Team #:  Team Color: 

1 O’Connell/Burns Gold 

2 Watt/Cush/Garrity Royal 

3 Yuan/Ketterer Orange 

4 Seely/Samarco Kelly 

5 Fowler/Rattigan Turquoise 

6 Moyer/Lloyd/Kilty Red 

 


